
EAN Subspecialty Scien2fic Panels / Members nominated by the Swedish Neurological Society
OLD

EAN SSP first_name last_name 2tle mailing_dep_hosp official_address_email
ALS and frontotemporal demen2a Peter Andersen MD, Prof Umeå University Hospital - Department of Pharmacology and Clinical Neuroscience peter.andersen@umu.se
Autonomic nervous system disorders Mikael Elam MD, Prof Sahlgrenska University Hospital Department of Neurophysiology mikael.elam@gu.se
Child neurology
Clinical neurophysiology
Coma and chronic disorders of consciousness
Demen2a and cogni2ve disorders
Epilepsy Elinor Ben-Menachem MD, Prof Sahlgrenska University Hospital Department of Neuroscience and Rehabilita2on ebm@neuro.gu.se
General neurology
Headache Elisabet Waldenlind MD, Ass Prof Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge Department of Clinical Neuroscience elisabet.waldenlind@karolinska.se
Higher cor2cal func2ons
Infec2ous diseases
Movement disorders
Mul2ple sclerosis
Muscle disorders
Neurocri2cal care
Neuroepidemiology

Neurogene2cs Mar2n Paucar Acre MD Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge Department of Clinical Neuroscience mar2n.paucar.acre@karolinska.se
Neuroimaging
Neuroimmunology
Neuro-oncology
Neuro-ophthalmology and -otology
Neuropathies Rayomand Press MD Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge Department of Clinical Neuroscience rayomand.press@ki.se 
Neurorehabilita2on
Neurosonology
Neurotoxicology
Neurotraumatology
Pain
Pallia2ve care
Sleep-wake disorders
Stroke Bo Norrving MD, Prof Lund University Hospital Department of Neurology bo.norrving@med.lu.se
Stroke Tobias Cronberg MD, Ass Prof Lund University Hospital Department of Neurology tobias.cronberg@med.lu.se
Transla2onal neurology

NEW (please provide an applica2on form as well as a CV for each panel member)
EAN SSP first_name last_name 2tle mailing_dep_hosp official_address_email
ALS and frontotemporal demen2a
Autonomic nervous system disorders
Child neurology
Clinical neurophysiology
Coma and chronic disorders of consciousness
Demen2a and cogni2ve disorders Christer Nilsson MD, Ass Prof Memory Clinic, Skåne University Hospital christer.nilsson@med.lu.se
Epilepsy
General neurology Tor Ansved MD, Ass Prof Neurology Clinic Stockholm tor.ansved@neuroclinic.se
Headache
Higher cor2cal func2ons
Infec2ous diseases
Movement disorders Per Svenningsson MD, Prof Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge, Department of Clinical Neuroscience per.svenningsson@ki.se
Mul2ple sclerosis Jan Lycke MD, Prof Dept of Neuroscience and Physiology, Sahlgrenska Academy, jan.lycke@gu.se
Muscle disorders Rayomand Press MD Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge Department of Clinical Neuroscience rayomand.press@ki.se 
Neurocri2cal care Tobias Cronberg MD, Ass Prof Lund University Hospital Department of Neurology tobias.cronberg@med.lu.se
Neuroepidemiology Karin Wirdefeldt MD, Ass Prof Karolinska University Hospital Solna karin.wirdefeldt@karolinska.se
Neurogene2cs Mar2n Paucar Acre MD Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge, Department of Clinical Neuroscience mar2n.paucar.acre@karolinska.se
Neuroimaging
Neuroimmunology Anders Svenningsson MD, Ass Prof Sec2on of Neurology, Department of Medicine, Danderyd Hospital anders.svenningsson@ds.se
Neuro-oncology Anja Smits MD, Prof Dept of Neuroscience, neurology, Uppsala university anja.smits@neuro.uu.se
Neuro-ophthalmology and -otology Frank Träisk MD S:t Erik Eye Hospital, Stockholm frank.traisk@sankterik.se
Neuropathies
Neurorehabilita2on
Neurosonology
Neurotoxicology
Neurotraumatology
Pain Ingela Nilsson Remahl MD, Ass Prof Karolinska University Hospital Huddinge, Department of Clinical Neuroscience ingela.nilsson.remahl@karolinska.se
Pallia2ve care
Sleep-wake disorders
Stroke
Transla2onal neurology
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